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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate i 'Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Kyle E McNorton

Filing Report Address: 1534 NE 39th St

Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66617 County: Shawnee
Home Phone: (785) 633-1492 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 50

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 | CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

! (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

{(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$10,485.53

$17,500.00

$27,985.53

$21,808.49

$6,177.04

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 7:40:49 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kyle McNorton
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kyle E McNorton

Date

10/23/24

10/21/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/13/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

KS Restaurant &

Hospitality Assn PAC
3500 N Rock RD
Wichita KS 67226

Elevance Health, Inc
3075 Vandercar WAY
Cincinnati KS 45209

Terry Symonds
227 NE 60th ST
Topeka KS 66617

KLS Beer Wholesalers Assn

PAC
100SE9thSTSTE100
Topeka KS 66612-1213

KS Optomertic PAC
632SWVanBurenSTSTE
100
Topeka KS 66603

Phil Ruffm
PO Box 17087
Wichita KS 67217

POM of Kansas LLC
3450 Corporate WAY
Duluth GA 30096

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce PAC

835 SWTopeka BLVD
Topeka KS 66612

Scott Anderson
1530 NE 39th ST
Topeka KS 66617

Gary Slimmer
5305 NW Melba Drive CT
Topeka KS 66618

The Kansas Truth PAC
1300 SW Santa Fe Lake RD
Augusta KS 67010

ECansas Pet Advocates PAC

11460 Tomahawk Creek

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Real Estate

CFO

Retired

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.001



10/12/24

10/10/24

10/08/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/29/24

09/28/24

09/28/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

PKY STE 300
Leawood KS 66211

KS Assc for Responsible
Liquor Laws
919S Kansas AVE
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Copmmittee for
Rural Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864-0790

Kansans for Higher
Education PAC
2200 W 36th AVE 3489
Kansas City KS 66103-
2109

OneOK Employees PAC
PO Box 871
Tulsa OK 74102

Koch Inc.
4111E37thNST
Wichita KS 67220

Jerry Glasgow
153 NW 58th ST
Topeka KS 66617

Karl McNorton

6749 NE Meriden RD
Topeka KS 66617

Kansas Bankers Association

PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604-0407

Casey's General Stores

PO Box 3001
Ankeny IA 50021-8045

Patrick Gideon
153 Fall Creek DR
Lawmece KS 66049

AT&T Services Inc.

5400 Foxridge DR
Mission KS 66202

Shawnee County

Republicans
2611 SW 17th ST STE 117
Topeka KS 66604

Jeff Campbell
PO Box 750135
Topeka KS 66675-0135

Butler National Corporation

1 Aero PLZ

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Retired

Retired

Banking

Retrired

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$300.001

$100.00

$250.001



09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/20/24

09/18/24

09/16/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

New Century KS 66031

Kansas Mfg Housing Ind
PAC
3521 SW 5th ST
Topeka KS 66606

NFIB PAC
555 12th NW ST STE 1001
Washington DC 20004

Anheuser Busch Companies
1 Busch PL
St. Louis MO 63118-1852

The PAC for the KS
Automobile Dealers Assn

731 S Kansas AVE
Topeka KS 66603-3807

Kansas Hospital Association
215SE8thAVE
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Contractors
Association PAC
800 SW Jackson ST
Topeka KS 66612

ACEC of Kansas PAC
825 S Kansas AVE STE 500
Topeka KS 66612

Prairie Town Villas LLC
4421NW Button RD
Topeka KS 66618

John Kabus
1947 NE 54th ST
Topeka KS 66618-2628

NextEra Energy Resources
Dev, LLC
700 Universe BLVD
Juno Beach FL 33408

Altria Client Services, LLC
1415 L ST STE 1150
Sacramento CA 95814

Cox Communications, CCI
Kansas

901 S George Washington
BLVD
Witchita KS 67211-3901

KLAPAC
6031 SW 37th ST
Topeka KS 66614-5129

LRico Services LLC
2416 E 37th N ST
Wichita KS 67219

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Farmer

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00]



09/09/24

09/07/24

09/06/24

09/03/24

08/29/24

08/27/24

08/23/24

08/21/24

08/21/24

08/20/24

08/20/24

08/07/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

AGC PAC
765E2ndNST
Witchita KS 67202

Kristi Symonds
227 NE 60th ST
Topeka KS 66617

Greater Topeka Chamber
PAC
719S Kansas AVESTE 100
Topeka KS 66603

Carlson Auction Service

11048 SW Highway 40
Topeka KS 66615

Don Pekrul

5818NWGlenwoodDR
Topeka KS 66617

Donna Keim
767 N 6th
Sabetha KS 66534

Robert Flectcher Enterprises

5001NWBrickyardRD
Topeka KS 66618-3307

One Gas, Inc PAC
15 E Fifth ST
Tulsa OK 74103

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame RD
Topeka KS 66611

Kathleen Lutz
4500 NW Menoken RD
Topeka KS 66618

David Jackson
2815NERockawayTRL
Topeka KS 66617

Debbie Konzem
509 Country Club TER
Lawmece KS 66049

Mike Monaghan
5009 SW Redbud LN
Topeka KS 66606

Julie Payne
4333 NW 47th ST
Topeka KS 66618

Commerce Bank
8700 Monrovia ST
Lenexa KS 66215

Evergy Employee PAC
PO Box 889
Topeka KS 66601

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Education

Retired

Business Owner

Retired

Retired

Retired

Teacher

Retired

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00



08/01/24

08/01/24

FIT Realty
315 SE 21st ST
Topeka K.S 66607-1246

FIT Excavating
315 SE 21st ST
Topeka KS 66607

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$17500.00

$0
$0
$0

$17500.00

PrmUhis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Kyle E McNorton

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/21/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

09/30/24

Name and Address

The Records Publications
14690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

The Records Publications
14690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

The Records Publications

14690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

The Records Publications
14690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

United States Post Office
220 NW Lyman RD
Topeka KS 66608-8777

Anedot
1340PoydrasST1770
New Orleans LA 70112

Anedot

1340PoydrasST1770
New Orleans LA 70112

Kyle McNorton
1534 NE 39th ST
Topeka KS 66617

The Records Publications

14690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

The Record Publications

14690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Printing

Printing

Printing

Printing

Postage/Shipping

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Electronic/Website Advertising Bluehost
website

Printing

Printing

Amount

$4,761.51

$1,798.27

$1,772.54

$4,939.78

$73.00

$12.30

$20.30

$164.05

$1,796.96

$5,006.20



09/27/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/21/24

09/11/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

08/30/24

08/29/24

08/10/24

08/07/24

08/06/24

Anedot

1340PoydrasST1770
New Orleans LA 70112

Sutherlands Lumber

2210NWTylerST
Topeka KS 66608

Tarwaters Farm and Home
4107NWTopekaBLVD
Topeka KS 66617

Tarwaters Farm and Home

4107 NWTopeka BLVD
Topeka KS 66617

Ace Hardware

2054 NTopeka BLVD
Topeka KS 66608

Good Guys Signs
5002 N Howard AVE
Tampa FL 33603

Ace Hardware

2054 NTopeka BLVD
Topeka KS 66608

Tarwaters Farm and Home
4107NWTopekaBLVD
Topeka KS 66617

Copy Center ofTopeka
305 SE 17th ST
Topeka KS 66607

Anedot
1340PoydrasST1770
New Orleans LA 70112

Walmart
2600NWRochseterRD
Topeka KS 66617

Anedot
1340PoydrasST1770
New Orleans LA 70112

Anedot

1340PoydrasST1770

Fundraising Expenses

Yard signs

Yard signs

Yard signs

Yard signs

Yard signs

Yard signs

Yard signs

Printing Palm Cards

Fundraising Expenses

Miscellaneous Parade Candy

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

$12.30

$9.28

$180.43

$21.57

$16.39

$589.75

$34.97

$444.88

$104.98

$8.30

$26.13

$10.30

$4.30



New Orleans LA 70112

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$21808.49

$0
$21808.49
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